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STORAGE RACKS Our expert says

Don't suit your needs? We can manufacture to your spec!

Five storage levels designed for manual loading. 
 
• Welded rigid arms on ‘A’ frame uprights 1830mm high.  
• Bolt-on separator cross bracings. 
• Drilled for floor fixing: 

Illustrated A: Tilted arms 305mm usable length. 
Inset B: Horizontal with 50mm end stops.

HORIZONTAL BAR RACKS
Free standing heavy duty 
horizontal bar racks with six 
storage levels for steel bar, 
tube or sections etc. 
 
• Fully welded square steel  

tube construction.  
• End stops retain items  

in position. 
• Pre-drilled for floor fixing. 
• Special sizes available.

HEAVY DUTY BAR RACKS

SINGLE SIDED 610mm DEEP - 1750kg PER UPRIGHT
Uprights 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6

Length mm 
1220 
2440 
3660 
4880 
6100

PRICE 
 £449.59  
 £721.22  
 £991.42  

 £1264.44  
 £1536.08 

PRICE 
 £473.65  
 £757.28  

 £1040.95  
 £1324.57  
 £1608.22 

REF A-Tilted 
BRS2T 
BRS3T 
BRS4T 
BRS5T 
BRS6T

REF B-Horizontal 
BRS2H 
BRS3H 
BRS4H 
BRS5H 
BRS6H

DOUBLE SIDED 1065mm DEEP - 3500kg PER UPRIGHT
Uprights 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6

Length mm 
1220 
2440 
3660 
4880 
6100

PRICE 
 £533.18  
 £846.60  
 £1160.00  
 £1473.40  
 £1786.82 

PRICE 
 £560.26  
 £887.22  

 £1241.44  
 £1541.15  
 £1868.11 

REF A-Tilted 
BRD2T 
BRD3T 
BRD4T 
BRD5T 
BRD6T

REF B-Horizontal 
BRD2H 
BRD3H 
BRD4H 
BRD5H 
BRD6H

Effective W x H mm 
610 x 305 
610 x 455 
915 x 305 
915 x 455

PRICE 
 £101.74  
 £118.49  
 £112.50  
 £130.45 

REF 
BC1 
BC2 
BC3 
BC4

H x W x D mm 
1500 x 1200 x 750 
2250 x 1200 x 750 
3000 x 1200 x 750

PRICE 
 £435.44  
 £47.21  

 £522.79 

REF 
VSR1 
VSR2 
VSR3

A. Tilted arms (double sided)

B. Horizontal arms 
(double sided)

DOUBLE SIDED - 8000kg PER UPRIGHT

Double sided shown

BAR CRADLES
Flexible system  
for any length of  
steel bar, angle  
or tube etc. 
 
• Stackable  

4 high. 
• Capacity  

2000kg  
per cradle.

VERTICAL BAR RACKS
Vertical bar storage for instant  
stock accessibility of bar, angle  
or tube materials. 
 
• Fully welded angle  

construction with  
steel base tray. 

• Single or double sided. 
• Pre-drilled for floor fixing. 
• Please contact us  

for prices.

HORIZONTAL SHEET RACKS
Five levels for flat storage of sheet or boards. 
 
• Fully welded construction ready to use. 
• Distance  

between  
levels:  
230mm. 

• Cap:  
1000kg  
per level.

PIGEON HOLE BAR RACKS
Fifteen pigeon holes for dense storage of tube, 
mixed bars, strips or sections. Fully welded frames 
with bolt-on cross bracings. 
 
• Capacity  

3500kg  
per  
upright  
frame.

Uprights 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

L x W x H mm 
1220 x 920 x 1830 
2440 x 920 x 1830 
3660 x 920 x 1830 
4880 x 920 x 1830 
6100 x 920 x 1830

PRICE 
 £577.20  
 £928.80  
 £1111.66  
 £1294.59  
 £1667.50 

REF  
PHR2 
PHR3 
PHR4 
PHR5 
PHR6

Sheet sizes up to 
2000 x 1000 
2500 x 1250

L x W x H mm 
2140 x 1220 x 1220 
2650 x 1400 x 1220

PRICE 
 £1213.31  
 £1412.02 

REF  
HSR1 
HSR2

VERTICAL SHEET RACKS

STORAGE RACKS
Vertical storage for instant stock 
accessibility of bar, pipe, strip, angle or 
any lengths of materials. 
 
• Fully welded square  

tube construction  
with steel base tray. 

• Distance between  
uprights 260mm. 

• Pre-drilled for  
floor fixing.

SINGLE SIDED
H x W x D mm 

2440 x 1320 x 760 
3050 x 1320 x 760

PRICE 
POA 
POA

REF 
VBR1S 
VBR2S

DOUBLE SIDED
H x W x D mm 

2440 x 1320 x 1525 
3050 x 1320 x 1525

PRICE 
POA 
POA

REF 
VBR1D 
VBR2D

No of bays 
4 
5 
6

W x D x H mm 
1120 x 1000 x 1500 
1390 x 1000 x 1500 
1660 x 1000 x 1500

PRICE 
 £429.56  
 £494.16  
 £561.30 

REF  
VSR4 
VSR5 
VSR6

Vertical storage of 
sheet materials  
stored in individual 
bays. Accepts sizes 
2000 x 1000mm  
and up to  
2500 x 1250mm. 
 
• Fully welded 

construction ready 
to use. 

• Distance between 
levels: 235mm. 

• Pre-drilled for  
floor fixing.

H x W x D mm 
2000 x 1200 x 1200

PRICE 
 £384.42 

REF 
BRDH

SINGLE SIDED - 4000kg PER UPRIGHT
H x W x D mm 

2000 x 1200 x 630
PRICE 

 £304.87 
REF 

BRSH


